PURCHASE ORDER

OFFICE OF PROVINCIAL AGRICULTURIST

Agency / Requisitioning Office

p-3 BRGY.FILI, BAYUGAN AGUSAN DEL SUR Date: August 24, 2020 mail Address eleiphone No. 290-905-722-000 / 0948-657-1398 Procurement: PUBLIC BibDING Sentlemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: DeLIVER ON SITE DELIVER ON			Agency / Requisitioning	OTHER			
Mode of elephone No. 290-905-722-000 / 0948-657-1398 Procurement : PUBLIC BIDDING BACK hereof. Upon completion of deliver Back hereof. Seaveed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free 13,200 29.95 395,34 AROUNT COST AMOUNT Back hereof. Upon completion of deliver Back hereof. Upo	Supplier			D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-553			
mail Address elephone No. 290-905-722-000 / 0948-657-1398 / Procurement: PUBLIC BIDDING 290-905-722-000 / BIDDING Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please read at the back hereof. Please read at the back hereof. Within 30 working days, upon receipt of NTP payment Term: upon completion of delive upon compl	Address E-mail Address Telephone No.		ACCOMMENT TO THE PROPERTY OF T	Mode of Procurement : PUBLIC			
Procurement: PUBLIC 290-905-722-000 / 0948-657-1398 Procurement: PUBLIC 290-905-722-000 BIDDING entilemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Delivery: DELIVER ON SITE Delivery: Delivery: Delivery: Delivery: Within 30 working days, upon receipt of NTP Payment Term: Payment Term: UNIT DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUN Seaweed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free 13,200 29.95 395,34 Willos From Disease) 4,800 24.95 119,76 Treal Amount in Wordis) Five Hundred Fifteen Thousand One Hundred PESOS ONLY Total Amount in Wordis) Five Hundred Fifteen Thousand One Hundred PESOS ONLY Conforme: Caraga Farmers and environmental multi-purpose cooperative Signature over printed name of Supplier ATTY, ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol SEP D 3 2020 ATTY, KATHYRIN FED, PIOQUINTY Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Eustabuld A. Socoriin 5154 Eustabuld A. Socoriin 5154 Earmark Amount 5156 5154 Learmark Amount 5156 5154 Learmark Amount 5156 5154 Date Earmark Amount 5156 Date							
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: DELIVER ON SITE Delivery: didress: BUENAVISTA, GETAFE & TALIBON within 30 working days, upon receipt of NTP yorranty Period ITEM UNIT Seaweed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier SEP D 3 2020 ATTY, ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOI Provincel Administrator Date Date Date Approved: Earmark Amount 518			290-905-722-000 / 0948-657-1398				
rentlemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish the back hereof. Please fead at the back hereof. Bush trent in the back hereof. Please fead at the back hereof. Please fead at the back hereof. Date Payment Term: Please furnish the back hereof. Please furnish the time subject of NTP Total Amount in Words Payment Term: Please furnish the time subject of AMOUNT and the time subject of AMOUNT and the payment Term: Province of Bohol Province of Bohol Province of Bohol By Authority Of the Governor Province all Administrator Province of Bohol Date Payment Term: Please fead at the back hereof. Please furnish the time subject of NTP Total Amount in Words Payment Term: Please furnish the time subject of AMOUNT and the time subject of AMOUNT and the time subject of AMOUNT and th							
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: face of Delivery: DELIVER ON SITE Delivery Term: Date of Delivery: Within 30 working days, upon receipt of NTP 3 months DESCRIPTION TEM UNIT Seaweed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum,							
Tree of Delivery: BUENAVISTA, GETAFE & TALIBON Interest of Delivery: Within 30 working days, upon receipt of NTP Amonths DESCRIPTION ITEM UNIT Seaweed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Rease of Failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) FOR Conforme: Caraga Farmers and environmental multi-purpose cooperative Signature over printed name of Supplier Signature over printed name of Supplier Date Date Date Date Date Date Approved: Eustavurb A. Socorin Delivery Term: back hereof. upon completion of delivery appeared to the payment Term: province of Mount 13,200 29.95 395,34 4,800 24.95 119,76 4,800 24.95 119,76 515,10 Five Hundred Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Pesos Only Five Hundred Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Pesos Only Very truly yours, Very truly yours, SEP 0 3 2020 ATTY, ARTHUR C, YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY, KATHYRIN FE D, PIOQUINT Provincial Administrator Date Approved: Funds Available: Funds Available: Eustavurb A. Socorin SEP 0 3 2020 Earmark Amount 516	entlemen/	Mesdamo	s;	nditions contai	ned herein:		
BUENAVISTA, GETAFE & TALIBON within 30 working days, upon receipt of NTP Worranty Period ITEM UNIT Seaweed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free from Disease) 2 kilos Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X				Y 100 2000	Please read at the		
Ante of Delivery: Within 30 working days, upon receipt of NTP Warranty Period TEM UNIT Seaweed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X	Place of Delivery : Address : Date of Delivery : Warranty Period			+	back hereof.		
Vorranty Period ITEM UNIT Seaweed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free 13,200 29.95 395,34 from Disease) kilos from Disease) Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free 13,200 29.95 119,76 from Disease) Nava-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-					upon completion of delivery		
Trem Unit Description QTY. Unit Cost Amount			William Control of the Control of th				
Seaweed Seedlings (Cotonnii, Good Quality, Free 13,200 29.95 395,34				OTV	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
Total Amount in Words) Five Hundred Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier Signature over printed name of Supplier SEP 0 3 2020 SEP 0 3 2020 Date Date Date Funds Available: Eustacuto A. SOCORIN 119,76 4,800 24,95 119,76 4,800 24,95 119,76 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10 515,10	ITEM	UNIT		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		395,340.00	
Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free from Disease) X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X	1	kilos		13,200	29.95	333,340.00	
Total Amount in Words) FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTE Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Funds Available: Earmark Amount 516		119%	Seaweed Seedlings (Spinosum, Good Quality, Free	4,800	24.95	119,760.00	
TOTAL PRICE: Total Amount in Words) FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTE Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Earmark Amount 516	2	kilos			-		
TOTAL PRICE: TOTAL PRICE: TOTAL PRICE: FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) Of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY, KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTE Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Earmark Amount 516		-	to be present in the same of the same of the	1			
TOTAL PRICE: Total Amount in Words) FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTE Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Earmark Amount 516			x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x				
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier Signature over printed name of Supplier SEP 0 3 2020 ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTE Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Earmark Amount 1288 Amount 516			TOTAL PRICE	i:		515,100.00	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier Signature over printed name of Supplier SEP 0 3 2020 ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTE Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Earmark Amount 1288 Amount 516		() () () () () ()	FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAN	ID ONE HUND	RED PESOS ON	LY	
Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier SEP 0 3 2020 ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Funds Available: Earmark Amount 1288 Amount 516	lo ca	en of failu	re to make the full delivery within the time specified abov	e, a penalty of o	one-tenth (1/10)		
Conforme: CARAGA FARMERS AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over printed name of Supplier ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR Provincial Administrator Date Date Date Approved: Earmark Amount 1288 LESTAGUID A. SOCORIN	01010-127	H.S.I.S.T.L.	### 1246 ## 1246 ## 1256 ## 10 ## 156 ## 125 ## 125 ## 125 ## 125 ## 125 ## 125 ## 125 ## 125 ## 125 ## 125 ## 	Very truly yo	urs,		
SEP 0 3 2020 SEP 0 3 2020 Date Province of Bohol ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTY Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Earmark Amount SER 1288 Amount ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTY Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved:				1.80 (5.55 - 6.00			
Signature over printed name of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol 101201224 (M) BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTE Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Eustaguto A. Socorin Eustaguto A. Socorin	1 management			20			
Signature over printed name of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol 101201224 (M) BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTE Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Eustaguio A. Socorin Eustaguio A. Socorin	CARAGA	FARMER	S AND ENVIRONMENTAL MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE		ATTY, ARTHUR	C. YAP	
SEP 0 3 2020 SEP 0 3 2020 Date Date Date Approved: Eustaguio A. Socorin By Authority of the Governor ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Date Approved: Earmark Amount 1288 Amount 516	Signature over printed name of Supplier			Governor			
SEP 0 3 2020 ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Date Date Approved: Eustaguto A. Socorin Eustaguto A. Socorin ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Provincial Administrator Date Approved: Earmark 1288 Amount 518					Province of B	ohol	
SEP 0 3 2020 Date Date Date Approved: Eustaguro A. SOCORIN ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Date Approved: Earmark Amount 516			101201224	ИД ВУА	UTHORITY OF TH	E GOVERNOR	
Funds Available: Eustaguro A. SOCORIN Earmark Amount 516					ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator		
Funds Available: Eustaguto A. SOCORIN Earmark Amount 516	-		42000	Date Appro	ved:	I I I	
EUSTACUTO A. SOCORIN Earmark Amount 516	Funde	Available					
EUSTAQUID A. SOCORIN Amount 516			7				
			EUSTAGUID A SOCORIN	12233200		/ 516,000	
			Provincial Treasurer	The second secon			
			Provincial Treasurer				